


Here­at­United­Pacific,­we­are­dedicated­to­providing­today’s

drivers­with­innovative­and­exciting­products­that­deliver

exceptional­performance­and­value.­­Because­United­Pacific’s

continuing­success­depends­on­our­customer’s­satisfaction,

we­constantly­push­our­designers­and­engineers­to­upgrade

our­facilities­and­processes­in­order­to­bring­products­of­superior

quality­and­reliability­to­the­market.­­We­at­United­Pacific

promise­to­continue­our­passionate­pursuit­to­be­the­first­in
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With­over­30­years­of­experience­in­the­heavy

duty­trucking­industry,­United­Pacific­Industries

understand­the­rigors­and­stresses­that­our

products­are­subjected­to­on­the­road.­It­is

our­mission­to­provide­our­customers­with

products­of­superior­quality­and­reliability.­­

In­achieving­this­goal,­United­Pacific­only

partners­with­manufacturing­facilities­that

conforms­to­our­quality­control­requirements

and­standards.­­Our­manufacturing­partners

meet­or­exceed­ISO-9001­requirements.

In­addition,­United­Pacific’s­manufacturing

partners­must­be­equipped­on­site­to­perform

the­following­quality­assurance­tests:

­United­Pacific’s­manufacturing­partners­must

maintain­a­track­record­of­consistent­quality

and­low­product­failure­rate.­­Furthermore,

our­internal­quality­control­structure­allows­

us­to­function­as­the­final­quality­control­station

prior­to­shipping.­­With­the­assistance­of­3D

computer­technology,­United­Pacific­can

adhere­to­strict­quality­control­standards

during­prototype­creation­and­the­production

process.­­Our­engineers­and­technicians

perform­a­battery­of­tests­to­ensure­that­

our­products­meet­the­demands­of­today’s­

drivers­and­our­goal­to­be­first­in­quality.

Quality, innovation and design.
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COntaCt US
United­Pacific­customer­

service­representatives­are

available­from:

8­am­-­4:30­pm­PSt­

toll­Free:­1­(800)­790-6988

Phone:­1­(310)­638-5988

Fax:­1­(310)­638-6287

email:­sales@uapac.com

Website:­www.uapac.com

To order from united Pacific

industries, you must be an

authorized dealer, distributor 

 or oem.

If­you­are­not­authorized­to­stock

and­sell­United­Pacific­products,­you

must­order­through­an­authorized

dealer.­­Please­call­1­(310)­638-5988

for­more­information.

HOW­tO­OrDer

Known­as­the­leader­in­innovation,­United­Pacific­is­dedicated­to­be

the­first­to­bring­new­and­exciting­products­to­the­market.­­United

Pacific’s­global­expertise­allows­us­to­search­the­globe­for­new­ideas

and­concepts.­­not­only­do­we­search­the­globe­for­new­products,

United­Pacific­invest­a­significant­amount­of­resources­into­our­own

research­and­development­efforts.

With­the­assistance­of­advance­3D­scanning­technology,­our­engineers

and­designers­can­acquire­accurate­and­precise­data­in­seconds.­­the

3D­data­allows­United­Pacific­to­verify­designs,­perform­quality

assurance­tests,­and­reverse­engineer­with­unprecedented­speed­

and­accuracy.­­Digital inspection­contributes­to­the­early­detection­of

shape­problems,­provides­rapid­feedback­on­design,­and­eliminates

unnecessary­work­in­downstream­processes.­­Our­rapid­prototyping­

facility­permits­us­to­have­a­concept-to-shelf­time­of­less­than­5­months.

In­addition,­United­Pacific’s­3D­printing­capabilities­permit­our­

designers­to­have­physical­models­of­their­design­concepts­in­hours.

the­physical­models­allow­our­designers­and­marketing­staff­to­

evaluate­and­test­the­viability­of­different­design­ideas.­­Our­rapid­

prototyping­facility­allow­United­Pacific­to­compress­design­cycles,

improve­manufacturing­planning,­shorten­concept-to-shelf­time,­most

importantly,­generate­new­and­innovative­products.

DeSIgnInnOvatIOn
located­near­some­of­the­nation’s­most­progressive­automotive­design

centers,­United­Pacific­established­the­UP­Design­Studio­in­2002­to­

consolidate­our­position­as­the­design­leader­in­the­heavy­duty­trucking

industry.­­UP­Design­Studio­utilizes­the­latest­generation­of­computer

aided­design (CaD)­and­studio/graphic­softwares.­­the­design­studio­

is­equipped­with­the­newest­computers­and­rapid­prototyping­systems.

In­addition, UP­Design­Studio­is­staff­by­graduates­from­the­nation’s

most prestigious­design­colleges.­­

Unlike­our­competitors,­United­Pacific’s­design­and­manufacturing

capabilities­mean­that­we­carry­more­new­and­original­items­than­our

competitors.­­the­establishment­of­the­design­studio­will­enable­us­

to­generate­even­more­new­products­with­significant­shorter­concept-

to-shelf­time.­­the­reduction­in­development­cost­mean­that­we­can­

develop­products­utilizing­design­based­development­processes.­­Design

based­product­development­allows­United­Pacific­to­create­new­product

concepts­base­on­designs­incorporating­driver­demands­and­needs

instead­of­economic­considerations.­­United­Pacific’s­emphasis­on­design

distinguishes­and­positions­us­ahead­of­our­competitors.­­­­­­­­­



InventOry & SHIPPIng
With­over­$5.8­million­in­inventory,­United­Pacific­carries

over­8,000­items­in­our­California­distribution­center.­­

no­other­company­in­the­heavy­duty­trucking­industry­

can­match­United­Pacific­in­the­variety­and­range­of­

in-stock­inventories.­­With­an­order­fill­rate­of­over­98.5%,

United­Pacific­is­the­largest­and­most­reliable­supplier­in

the­industry.­­Our­shipping­department­ships­96.8%­of­

all­orders­within­24­hours­and­98.9%­within­48­hours.

United­Pacific’s­vast­inventory­and­prompt­shipping­has

made­United­Pacific­the­only­source­for­our­customer’s

chrome­and­lighting­needs.

Warranty
With­leDs­(light­emitting­Diodes)­rated­at­100,000­hour

of­operation­and­solid-state­construction,­United­Pacific’s

leD­lights­are­extremely­reliable­and­durable.­­United

Pacific­offers­a­10­year­limited­Warranty­on­most­leD

lights. economy­leD­lights­are­only­covered­by­a­2­year

limited Warranty.­­all­leD­accessory­lights­are­covered

by­a­6­month­limited­Warranty.­

WeBSIte
United­Pacific­strives­constantly­to­improve­our­existing

facilities­and­procedures.­­as­a­part­of­our­continuous

improvement­process,­United­Pacific­will­soon­be­

updating­our­website.­­the­new­website­will­be­even­

more­comprehensive­and­in-depth.­­In­addition,­we­will

incorporate­an­online­ordering­system­that­will­enable­

our­customer­to­order­and­receive­shipping­updates­

online.­­the­online­ordering­system­will­only­be­available­

to­authorized­retailers.­­the­new­website­is­just­another

example­of­United­Pacific’s­ceaseless­pursuit­to­be­our

customer’s­only­source­for­their­chrome­and­lighting­needs.

light emitting Diodes (leD)

low voltage operation
a­low­voltage­device,­leDs­draw­minuscule

amount­of­current­from­a­vehicle’s­electrical

system­compare­to­incandescent­devices.

low­voltage­draw­protects­and­prolongs­a

vehicle’s­electrical­system.

instant on
leDs­light­up­in­microseconds.­­research

conducted­by­University­of­michigan

transportation­research­Institute­indicates

that­motorist­respond­quicker­to­leDs­than

incandescent­lights.

rugged & Durable
Being­a­solid-state­device,­leDs­contain­

no­moving­parts­and­filaments­to­break.

Produced­with­similar­technologies­as­

the­latest­microprocessor,­leDs­provide

unparalleled­reliability­and­dependability.

cold start capacity
Unlike­many­light­sources­in­use­today,

leDs­do­not­require­any­special­drivers­or

equipment­to­operate­in­extreme­cold­

temperature.­­Solid­State­technology

allows­leDs­to­function­in­inhospitable­

environments,­down­to­-40°.

aSSemBleD In U.S.a
United­Pacific­strives­to­provide­today’s­drivers­with­

innovative­and­exciting­products­that­deliver­exceptional

performance­and­value.­­With­our­international­background

and­expertise,­we­search­the­globe­for­the­best­and­most

reliable­products.­­However,­as­an­american­company,­we

believe­and­support­the­american­way­of­life.­­look­for­the

“assembled­in­the­USa”­label­on­many­of­our­products.

although­the­components­are­manufactured­overseas,­the

products,­bearing­the­“assembled­in­the­USa”­labels,­are

hand­assembled­with­pride­in­the­United­States.
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Hard at work for our customers
In­2005,­United­Pacific­opened­United­Pacific­Shanghai.­­Staffed­with­3­quality­assessment­engineers­

and­2­logistic­support­personnel,­United­Pacific­Shanghai­serves­as­United­Pacific’s­quality­control­and

logistics­office­in­China.­­located­in­the­commercial­center­of­China,­the­Shanghai­office­provides­United

Pacific­with­unparalleled­access­to­local­markets­and­suppliers.­­the­open­access­translates­into­faster

product­development­and­more­rigorous­quality­control­standards.­­the­opening­of­the­Shanghai­office

means­that­there­will­be­a­United­Pacific­employee­hard­at­work­for­our­customers­24­hours­a­day­in­

different­parts­of­the­world.

United­Pacific’s­commitment­to­quality­led­United­Pacific­to­invest­in­its­own­chrome­plating­facility.­­With

one­chrome­plating­line­fully­operational­and­another­in­construction,­the­chrome­plating­plant­will­ensure

that­United­Pacific­products­meet­our­strict­quality­control­standards.­­Better­products­mean­better­sales

for­United­Pacific­customers.

UnIteD PaCIFIC SHangHaI

UnIteD PaCIFIC CHrOme PlatIng



Hard at work for our customers
Here at United Pacific, collaboration is at the heart of our business.  We partner with manufacturers that 

are as passionate about well-made and well-designed products as we are.  In 2006, United Pacific entered

into the ultimate collaboration.  United Pacific formed a joint venture with China’s largest manufacturer 

of heavy duty trucking products.  The joint venture currently supplies all major American and Canadian 

aftermarket distributors (including United Pacific competitors) with stainless steel, chrome, and exhaust

products.  Because of our collaborative approach to product development and manufacturing, we’re able

to eliminate undue inefficiencies and cost.  As a result, United Pacific customers benefit from unique 

products that are offered at the best possible price and the highest possible quality.
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Chrome Steel Nut Cover2

Chrome Nut Cover - Steel

33 mm Chrome Nut Cover

Description                                                                                                                   

- Chrome Plated Steel Nut Covers

- Available in Bulk (500 Pcs./Case or 1000 Pcs./Case) or 10 Piece Display Pack

32 mm Chrome Nut Cover

30 mm Chrome Nut Cover

1 1/2” Chrome Nut Cover

10008

10008P

10009

10009P

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

1 3/8”

1 3/8”

2”

2”

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

No 500/Case

No

Yes 500/Case

Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

1 1/4” Chrome Nut Cover

10031

Standard with Flange
10001

Standard

10005

Bullet with Flange
10004

Bullet

10700

Nipple with Flange

10032

Tall with Flange

10048

Pointed with Flange

10003

Pointed

NUT COVERS & ACCESSORIES

10043

10043P

32 mm

32 mm

2”

2”

Tall

Tall

Yes 500/Case

Yes

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

10044

10044P

30 mm

30 mm

2”

2”

Tall

Tall

Yes 500/Case

Yes

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10031 33 mm 2” Standard Yes 500/Case

10031P 33 mm 2” Standard Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

10005 33 mm 2 1/8” Bullet Yes 500/Case

10005P 33 mm 2 1/8” Bullet Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

10700 33 mm 2” Nipple Yes 500/Case

10700P 33 mm 2” Nipple Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

10048 33 mm 2 3/8” Pointed Yes 500/Case

10032C 33 mm 2” Tall Yes 500/Case

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10001 1 1/2” 1 1/2” Standard No 500/Case

10002C 1 1/2” 2” Standard Yes 500/Case

10002CP 1 1/2” 2” Standard Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

10004 1 1/2” 2” Bullet No 500/Case

10004P 1 1/2” 2” Bullet No 10 Pcs./Pack

10003 1 1/2” 2 1/4” Pointed No 500/Case

10003P 1 1/2” 2 1/4” Pointed No 10 Pcs./Pack

10006 1 1/2” 2 1/4” Bullet No 500/Case

10006P 1 1/2” 2 1/4” Bullet No 10 Pcs./Pack

www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
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www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com\
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
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www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.discontinueditem.com
www.discontinueditem.com
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Chrome Steel Nut Cover

Description                                                                                                                    

- Chrome Plated Steel Nut Covers

- Available in Bulk (1000 Pcs./Case) or 10 Piece Display Pack

Chrome Nut Cover - Steel

10010

10010P

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

Standard

Standard

No 1000/Case

No

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

1 1/8” Chrome Nut Cover

10015

10015P

10015C *

10015CP *

15/16”

15/16”

15/16”

15/16”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

No 1000/Case

No

No 500/Case

No 10 Pcs./Pack

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

15/16” Chrome Nut Cover

3/4” Chrome Nut Cover

10012

10012P

1 1/16”

1 1/16”

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

Standard

Standard

No 500/Case

No

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

1 1/16” Chrome Nut Cover

10017

10017P

13/16”

13/16”

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

Standard

Standard

No 1000/Case

No

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

13/16” Chrome Nut Cover  

Size denotes the size of the nut

that the Nut Cover fits over.

10012

Standard

10010

Standard

10018

10018P

10019

10019P

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

11/16”

11/16”

13/16”

13/16”

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

No 2500/Case

No

Yes 1000/Case

Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

SIZE

HEIGHT

10018

Standard
10019

Standard with Flange

10081

10081P

10083

10083P

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

2 3/8”

2 3/8”

Standard

Standard

Pointed

Pointed

Yes 500/Case

Yes

Yes 500/Case

Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

33 mm Stainless Steel Nut Cover

10080

10080P

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

2”

2”

Bullet

Bullet

No 500/Case

No

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

1 1/2” Stainless Steel Nut Cover

1 1/2” Gold Nut Cover

Description                                                                                                                   

- Stainless Steel Nut Cover, Available in Bulk (500 Pcs./Case) or 10 Piece Display Pack

Stainless Steel Nut Cover

10081

Standard with Flange

10083

Pointed with Flange

10080

Bullet

10035

Standard

Description                                                                                                                   

- Gold Steel Nut Cover, Available in Bulk (500 Pcs./Case) or 10 Piece Display Pack

Gold Nut Cover

* Item Number with “ * ” Denotes Economy Nut Cover

1” Chrome Nut Cover

10157 1” 1 1/4” Standard No 1000/Case

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10035 1 1/2” 1 1/2” Standard No 500/Case

10035P 1 1/2” 1 1/2” Standard No 10 Pcs./Pack

www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
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www.uapac.com
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Chrome Steel/Die-Cast Nut Cover4

Description                                                                                                                   

- Available for 33mm and 1 1/2” Nut, Reflector Available in 5 Different Colors

Chrome Nut Cover - Reflector

33 mm Chrome Nut Cover - Reflector

1 1/2” Chrome Nut Cover - Reflector

10038

10041

10027

10039

10030

10028

11/16” Chrome Die Cast Nut Cover

5/8” Chrome Die Cast Nut Cover

9/16” Chrome Die Cast Nut Cover

7/16” Chrome Die Cast Nut Cover

1/2” Chrome Die Cast Nut Cover

3/8” Chrome Die Cast Nut Cover

Chrome Nut Cover - Die Cast
Description                                                                                                                   

- Chrome Die Cast Nut Cover, Available in 7 Different Sizes

3/4” Chrome Die Cast Nut Cover

3/4”

15/16”

10020

5/8”

3/4”

10022

1/2”

11/16”

10024

3/8”

5/8”

10026

11/16”

7/8”

10021

9/16”

11/16”

10023

7/16”

5/8”

10025

Item Number Size Height Color Flange Pack

10038 33 mm 2” Amber Yes 500/Case

10041 33 mm 2” Blue Yes 500/Case

10040 33 mm 2” Purple Yes 500/Case

10039 33 mm 2” Red Yes 500/Case

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10020 3/4” 15/16” Acorn No 1000/Case

Item Number Size Height Color Flange Pack

10027 1 1/2” 2” Amber No 500/Case

10235 1 1/2” 1 13/16” Amber No 500/Case

10236 1 1/2” 1 5/8” Amber No 500/Case

10030 1 1/2” 2” Blue No 500/Case

10033 1 1/2” 2” Green No 500/Case

10028 1 1/2” 2” Red No 500/Case

10237 1 1/2” 1 5/8” Red No 500/Case

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10021 11/16” 7/8” Acorn No 1000/Case

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10022 5/8” 3/4” Acorn No 500/Case

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10023 9/16” 11/16” Acorn No 500/Case

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10024 1/2” 11/16” Acorn No 500/Case

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10025 7/16” 5/8” Acorn No 500/Case

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10026 3/8” 5/8” Acorn No 2500/Case

www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
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www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
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Chrome Plastic Nut Cover

1005910084 10089 - Spinner Top

10058

10058B

10057

10057B

33 mm

33 mm

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

2 7/16”

2 7/16”

2 1/4”

2 1/4”

Yes

Yes

No

No

20 Pcs./Pack

600/Case

20 Pcs./Pack

500/Case

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

Standard Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Standard Push-On Nut Cover for Hex Nuts and Bolts

- Available in Various Sizes

Bullet Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Bullet Push-On Nut Cover for Hex Nuts and Bolts

- Available in Various Sizes

Tall Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Tall Push-On Nut Cover for Hex Nuts and Bolts

- Available in Various Sizes

10058

10049

10045

10047

100691006310065

10046

10062

10061

10076

1006010075

10057

CHROME PLASTIC NUT COVER

10059

10059B

10089

10084

10084B

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

3 1/4”

3 1/4”

3 1/4”

2 3/4”

2 3/4”

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

20 Pcs./Pack

500/Case

500/Case

20 Pcs./Pack

500/Case

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

10060 33 mm 2 5/8” Yes 20 Pcs./Pack

10060B 33 mm 2 5/8” Yes 500/Case

10049 33 mm 2 3/4” Yes 20 Pcs./Pack

10049B 33 mm 2 3/4” Yes 500/Case

10075 33 mm 2 3/8” Yes 20 Pcs./Pack

10075B 33 mm 2 3/8” Yes 600/Case

10045 1 1/2” 2 3/4” No 20 Pcs./Pack

10045B 1 1/2” 2 3/4” No 400/Case

10046 1 1/2” 2 3/4” Yes 20 Pcs./Pack

10046B 1 1/2” 2 3/4” Yes 500/Case

10061 1 1/2” 2 3/4” Yes 20 Pcs./Pack

10061B 1 1/2” 2 3/4” Yes 500/Case

10047 1 1/2” 2 3/4” No 20 Pcs./Pack

10047B 1 1/2” 2 3/4” No 500/Case

10062 1” 1 5/8” No 1000/Case

10062P 1” 1 5/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10076 15/16” 1 5/8” No 500/Case

10076P 15/16” 1 5/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10069 3/4” 1 3/8” No 200/Case

10063 11/16” 1 5/16” No 1500/Case

10065 9/16” 1 5/16” No 500/Case

10065P 9/16” 1 5/16” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10066 1/2” 1 5/16” No 4000/Case

10066P 1/2” 1 5/16” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10067 7/16” 3/4” No 6000/Case

10067P 7/16” 3/4” No 10 Pcs./Pack
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Chrome Plastic Nut Cover6

Pointed Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Pointed Push-On Nut Cover for Hex Nuts and Bolts

- Available in Various Sizes

Flat Top Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Flat Top Push-On Nut Cover for Hex Nuts and Bolts

- Available in Various Sizes

10117 10771

10011

10087

10772

10757 10756 10755

10759 10758

10092

10093 10091

10090 10068 10082

10088 10086

Flange nut cover will fit over lug nuts with integrated flange washer base

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

10117 33 mm 3 3/16” Yes 20 Pcs./Pack

10117B 33 mm 3 3/16” Yes 500/Case

10771 33 mm 2 1/4” Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

10771B 33 mm 2 1/4” Yes 500/Case

10092 33 mm 1 7/8” No 500/Case

10092P 33 mm 1 7/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10093 33 mm 1 7/8” No 1000/Case

10093P 33 mm 1 7/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10011 1 1/2” 3” No 20 Pcs./Pack

10011B 1 1/2” 3” No 500/Case

10091 1 1/8” 1 7/8” No 1000/Case

10091P 1 1/8” 1 7/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10090 15/16” 1 1/2” No 500/Case

10090P 15/16” 1 1/2” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10068 3/4” 1 1/2” No 1000/Case

10068P 3/4” 1 1/2” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10082 3/4” 7/8” No 2000/Case

10082P 3/4” 7/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10087 5/8” 1 1/4” No 2000/Case

10088 11/16” 1 1/4” No 2000/Case

10086 9/16” 7/8” No 4000/Case

10086P 9/16” 7/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10078 1/2” 7/8”” No 5000/Case

10078P 1/2” 7/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10077 7/16” 3/4” No 5000/Case

10077P 7/16” 3/4” No 10 Pcs./Pack

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

10772 33 mm 2” Yes 20 Pcs./Pack

10759 33 mm 1 5/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10759B 33 mm 1 5/8” No 500/Case

10758B 1 1/8” 1 1/2” No 500/Case

10774B 1 3/16” 1 5/8” Yes 1000/Case

10757 15/16” 1 1/4” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10757B 15/16” 1 1/4” No 2500/Case

10756 3/4” 1 1/4” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10756B 3/4” 1 1/4” No 1000/Case

10755 3/4” 5/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10755B 3/4” 5/8” No 2500/Case

10754 11/16” 1” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10754B 11/16” 1” No 2500/Case

10753B 5/8” 1” No 2000/Case

10752 9/16” 11/16” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10752B 9/16” 11/16” No 4000/Case

10751 1/2” 5/8” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10751B 1/2” 5/8” No 5000/Case

10750 7/16” 1/2” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10750B 7/16” 1/2” No 5000/Case
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Item Number Size Height Shape Pack

10570B 33 mm 4 7/8” Super Spike 400/Case

10566B 33 mm 4 1/4” Spike 500/Case

10567B 33 mm 4 1/4” Stiletto 500/Case

10568B 33 mm 3 1/2” Cylinder 500/Case

10265 33 mm 2 3/4” Original 400/Case

10726B 1 1/2” 4 3/8” Razor 500/Case

10770 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Spike 10 Pcs./Pack

10770B 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Spike 500/Case

10779 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Stiletto 10 Pcs./Pack

10779B 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Stiletto 500/Case

7
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Chrome Plastic Nut Cover

Spike Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Spike Push-On Nut Cover for Hex Nuts and Bolts

- Available in Various Sizes

1077010769B 10763

Description                                                                                             

- 33mm Chrome Plastic Push-On Nut Cover with Reflector and Flange

- Available with 5 Different Color Reflectors

10070

10073

10072

10071

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

2 3/4”

2 3/4”

2 3/4”

2 3/4”

Amber

Blue

Purple

Red

20 Pcs./Pack

20 Pcs./Pack

20 Pcs./Pack

20 Pcs./Pack

Item Number Size Height Color Pack

Chrome Plastic Nut Cover - Push-On/Reflector

10070 10073 1007110072

Chrome Slotted Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic 33mm Push-On Slotted Nut Cover

10265 33 mm 2 3/4” Yes 400/Case

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

Designer Plastic Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Push-On Nut Covers

- Available in Various Sizes and Styles

- Designer Nut Covers are Flanged to Cover Up the Flange on the 33 mm Nut

10570B

Super Spike

10770B

Spike

10779B

Stiletto

10726B

Razor

10568B

Cylinder

10265

Original

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

10769 33 mm 3 1/8” No 20 Pcs./Pack

10769B 33 mm 3 1/8” No 500/Case

10566B 33 mm 4 1/4” Yes 500/Case

10770 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

10770B 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Yes 500/Case

10768 1 1/8” 2 13/16” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10768B 1 1/8” 2 13/16” No 500/Case

10767B 15/16” 2 1/2” No 1000/Case

10766 3/4” 2 5/16” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10766B 3/4” 2 5/16” No 1000/Case

10765B 3/4” 1 7/8” No 4000/Case

10764 11/16” 2 1/16” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10764B 11/16” 2 1/16” No 3000/Case

10763 5/8” 2” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10763B 5/8” 2” No 4000/Case

10762 9/16” 1 1/2” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10762B 9/16” 1 1/2” No 4000/Case

10761 1/2” 1 7/16” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10761B 1/2” 1 7/16” No 5000/Case

10760 7/16” 1 1/4” No 10 Pcs./Pack

10760B 7/16” 1 1/4” No 5000/Case
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Chrome Plastic Nut Cover8

Chrome Plastic Nut Cover - Thread-On
Description                                                                                            

- Chrome Plastic 33 mm Thread-On Nut Covers, Available in Various Sizes and Styles

- 33mm Nut Cover Fits Lug Nuts on Hub Piloted Wheels

- All Nut Covers are Flanged to Cover Up the Flange on the 33 mm Nut

10778

Stiletto

10013

Cylinder

10564

Bullet

33 MM THREAD-ON NUT COVER

10034

Tall Cylinder

10014B

Citadel

Iron Cross Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Iron Cross Push-On Nut Cover for Hex Nuts and Bolts

- Available in Various Sizes

10599B

10598

10598B

10597

10597B

10596

10596B

10595

10595B

10594

10594B

10593

33 mm

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

15/16”

15/16”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

11/16”

11/16”

5/8”

1 7/8”

1 7/8”

1 7/8”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

7/8”

7/8”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

500/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

500/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

500/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

1000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

2000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

2000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

10593B 5/8”

9/16”

1 1/4”

7/8”

No

No

2000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack10592

10592B

10591

10591B

10590

10590B

9/16”

1/2”

1/2”

7/16”

7/16”

7/8”

7/8”

7/8”

3/4”

3/4”

No

No

No

No

No

4000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

5000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

5000/Case

Skull Nut Cover - Push-On
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Skull Push-On Skull Nut Cover for Hex Nuts and Bolts

- Available in Various Sizes

10582

10582B

10581

10581B

10580

10580B

10579

10579B

10578

10578B

10577

10577B

33 mm

33 mm

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

15/16”

15/16”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

11/16”

11/16”

1 7/8”

1 7/8”

1 7/8”

1 7/8”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

7/8”

7/8”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

10 Pcs./Pack

500/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

500/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

1000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

1000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

2000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

2000/Case

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

10576 5/8”

5/8”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

No

No

10 Pcs./Pack

1000/Case10576B

10575

10575B

10574

10574B

10573

10573B

9/16”

9/16”

1/2”

1/2”

7/16”

7/16”

7/8”

7/8”

7/8”

7/8”

3/4”

3/4”

No

No

No

No

No

No

10 Pcs./Pack

4000/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

2500/Case

10 Pcs./Pack

5000/Case
10064

Original

10781B

Razor

10563

Dome

10007

Spike

Item Number Size Height Shape Pack

10569 33 mm 4 3/4” Super Spike 10 Pcs./Card

10569B 33 mm 4 3/4” Super Spike 400/Case

10780 33 mm 4 1/2” X Spike 10 Pcs./Pack

10780B 33 mm 4 1/2” X Spike 400/Case

10781B 33 mm 4 3/8” Razor 500/Case

10778 33 mm 4 1/4” Stiletto 10 Pcs./Pack

10778B 33 mm 4 1/4” Stiletto 500/Case

10007 33 mm 4 1/8” Spike 10 Pcs./Pack

10007B 33 mm 4 1/8” Spike 500/Case

10564 33 mm 3 7/8” Bullet 10 Pcs./Pack

10564B 33 mm 3 7/8” Bullet 500/Case

10563 33 mm 3 3/4” Dome 10 Pcs./Pack

10563B 33 mm 3 3/4” Dome 500/Case

10013 33 mm 3 1/2” Cylinder 10 Pcs./Pack

10013B 33 mm 3 1/2” Cylinder 500/Case

10034B 33 mm 4 1/4” Tall Cylinder 400/Case

10014B 33 mm 2” Citadel 500/Case

10064 33 mm 2 3/4” Original 10 Pcs./Pack

10064B 33 mm 2 3/4” Original 500/Case
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“Huck” Bolt Cover

Chrome Nut Cover Set
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Huck Rivet/Nut Cover Set

- 48 Pieces Per Set: 1 3/16” x 1 9/16” Nut Covers (UP Item # 10774B) x 44

and 3/4” x 5/8” Nut Covers (UP Item # 10755B) x 4

10773 Chrome Nut Cover Set Carded 1 Set/Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

10774B10755B

Lug Nut Cover Puller - Steel Lug Nuts
Description                                                                                             

- Heavy Duty Lug Nut Cover Puller with Vinyl Coated Grips for Steel Lug Nuts

Lug Nut Cover Socket - Plastic Lug Nuts
Description                                                                                             

- 11” Plastic Lug Nut Cover Socket for Plastic Lug Nuts

- Facilitates the Installation and Removal of Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover

10259 Lug Nut Cover Puller Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

90008

90007

Universal Lug Nut Cover Puller

1 1/2” Lug Nut Cover Puller

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

Recommended Accessories

90008

90007

10085 1” 1 5/8” No 2000/Case

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome “Huck” Bolt Cover for Freightliner and International Trucks

- Freightliner Huck Bolt Cover is Made Out of Chrome Steel

- International Huck Bolt Cover is Made Out of Chrome Plastic, Available in 3

Different Sizes

Chrome “Huck” Bolt Cover

Freightliner “Huck” Bolt Cover

International “Huck” Bolt Cover

10775B

10776B

10777B

13/16”

1”

1 3/16”

1 1/4”

1 7/8”

2 1/8”

Yes

Yes

Yes

2000/Case

1000/Case

500/Case

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

1 1/4”

1 7/8” 2 1/8”

13/16”
1”

1 1/4”

7/8”
3/4”5/8”

1/8” 1/8” 3/16”

International

Freightliner

Fits Fits
Fits

“HUCK” BOLT COVER

1 5/8”

1”

10569B

Super Spike

10780B

X Spike
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10 Speciality Nut Cover10

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Full Size Pick-Up Nut Cover, Push-On

- Fits Various Ford, Chevy, and Dodge Full Size Pick-Up Trucks

70086

70086-1

Fits Size 6 and 8 Screw

Fits Size 6 and 8 Screw

Carded

Bulk

10 Pcs./Card

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

70088

70088-1

Fits Size 10 and 12 Screw

Fits Size 10 and 12 Screw

Carded

Bulk

10 Pcs./Card

1 Pc.

70251

70251-1

Fits Size 14/14 Screw

Fits Size 14/14 Screw

Carded

Bulk

10 Pcs./Card

1 Pc.

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Snap-On Covers

- Available for Various Size Screws

Chrome Snap-On Covers
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Skull Snap-On Covers

- Available for Various Size Screws

Chrome Skull Snap-On Covers

Chrome Push-On Torque Screw Cover
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Push-On Torque Screw Head Cover

- Fits # 20 or # 25 Torque Screw with Large or Small Screw Heads

70193

70193-1

# 20 Torque

# 20 Torque

Large

Large

Carded

Bulk

10 Pcs./Card

1 Pc.

Item Number Fits Head Package Pack

70191

70191-1

# 20 Torque

# 20 Torque

Small

Small

Carded

Bulk

10 Pcs./Card

1 Pc.

70192

70192-1 # 25 Torque

# 25 Torque

Small

Small Carded

Bulk

10 Pcs./Card

1 Pc.

70090 Phillips Screw Cover Carded 10 Pcs./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Chrome Push-On Phillips Screw Cover
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Push-On Phillips Screw Head Cover

- Covers Up Ugly Phillips Screw Heads

7/8”

10749B 1” 2 3/16” No 500/Case

Item Number Size Height Flange Pack

Full Size Pick-Up Nut Cover - Push-On

2 3/16”

1 3/4”

3/8”

1/2”

1 5/8”

70196

70196B

70197

70197B

Fits Size 10 and 12 Screw

Fits Size 10 and 12 Screw

Fits Size 14/14 Screw

Fits Size 14/14 Screw

Carded

Bulk

Carded

Bulk

10 Pcs./Card

1 Pc.

10 Pcs./Card

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Chrome Spike Snap-On Covers
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Spike Snap-On Covers

- Only Fits Size 10/12 Screw

70084 Fits Size 10/12 Screw Carded 4 Pcs./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack
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Front Hub Cap

Universal Front Hub Cap
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Chrome or Stainless Steel Universal Notched Front Hub Cap

- Fits 4, 5, or 6 Notched Hubs, May not Fit Some 4 Even Notched Hub

10177

10178

10179

10160

10161

10162

Gun Barrel

Iron Cross

2 Bar

3 Bar - Straight

3 Bar - Left Swing

3 Bar - Right Swing

7/16”

7/16”

7/16”

7/16”

7/16”

7/16”

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number Spinner Style Lip Pack

Universal 7/16” Lip Front Hub Cap - Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Universal Notched 7/16” Lip Front Hub Cap with Spinner

- Fits 4, 5, or 6 Notched Hubs, May not Fit Some 4 Even Notched Hub

- Available with 6 Different Style Spinners

- 7/16” Lip Designed for Steel Wheels

10160

10161 10162

Universal Front Hub Cap - Spinner Hole
Description                                                                                             

- Universal Notched Front Hub Cap with Spinner Hole

- Fits 4, 5, or 6 Notched Hubs, May not Fit Some 4 Even Notched Hub

- Hub Cap Only, Spinner Available Separately

10161-1 7/16” Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

Item Number Lip Material Pack Case Qty.

Universal Front Hub Cap
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome or Stainless Steel Universal Notched Front Hub Cap

- Fits all Wheels

10141

20098

10107

9/16”

9/16”

9/16”

Dome

Dome

Pointed

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Style Material Pack

10179

1017810177

FRONT HUB CAP  

Universal Front Hub Cap - Fits 8 23/32” Hub Bore
Style Item Number Lip Style Material Package Pack Case Qty.

10111 7/16” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20111 7/16” Dome Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20108 1” Dome Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10099 7/16” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10154 7/16” Pointed Gold Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10100 1” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20109 1” Pointed Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20159 7/16” Classic Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10158 1” Classic Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20158 1” Classic Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case
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Front Hub Cap12

Front Hub Cap
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

- Chrome or Stainless Steel Front Hub Cap, Available with No Notch, 4 Even Notched, 5 Even Notched, 6 Even Notched, or 6 Uneven Notched Style

4 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Fits 8 23/32” Hub Bore
Style Item Number Lip Style Material Package Pack Case Qty.

10106 7/16” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10106C * 7/16” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20106 7/16” Dome Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10118 1” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10118C * 1” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20118 1” Dome Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10146 7/16” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10146C * 7/16” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20146 7/16” Pointed Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10149 1” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10149C * 1” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20149 1” Pointed Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

P
o

in
te

d
D

o
m

e

5 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Fits 8 23/32” Hub Bore
Style Item Number Lip Style Material Package Pack Case Qty.

10094 7/16” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10094C * 7/16” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20094 7/16” Dome Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10119 1” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10119C * 1” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20119 1” Dome Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10147 7/16” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10147C * 7/16” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20147 7/16” Pointed Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10150 1” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10150C * 1” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20150 1” Pointed Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

P
o

in
te

d
D

o
m

e

6 Uneven Notched Front Hub Cap - Fits 8 23/32” Hub Bore
Style Item Number Lip Style Material Package Pack Case Qty.

10166 7/16” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20120 7/16” Dome Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10167 1” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20121 1” Dome Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10168 7/16” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20122 7/16” Pointed Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10169 1” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10169C * 1” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20123 1” Pointed Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

P
o
in

te
d

D
o
m

e

No Notched Front Hub Cap - Fits 8 23/32” Hub Bore
Style Item Number Lip Style Material Package Pack Case Qty.

10101 1/2” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20101 1/2” Dome Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

10105 1/2” Pointed Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

20105 1/2” Pointed Stainless Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

6 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Fits 8 23/32” Hub Bore
Style Item Number Lip Style Material Package Pack Case Qty.

10189 7/16” Dome Chrome Bulk 1 Pc. 40/Case

P
o

in
te

d
D

o
m

e

Notches - United Pacific carries 5 of the most common type of front hub caps.  Front hub caps can be divided into groups based on the number of notches around

the base.  The notches on the front hub cap fit onto “locators” on the front wheel hub.

No Notch 6 Uneven Notches5 Even Notched4 Even Notches 6 Even Notched

D
o

m
e

* Item Number with “ * ” Denotes Economy Hub Cap
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Front Hub Cap

10104 - 5 Even

Front Hub Cap

10103 - 4 Even 10110 - 6 Even

10180

20124

10181

20125

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

Item Number Lip Material Pack Case Qty.

Front Hub Cap - Spinner Hole
Description                                                                                             

- Front Hub Cap with Hole for Spinner

- Hub Cap Only, Available with 4 Even, 5 Even, or 6 Uneven Notches

4 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Spinner Hole

10182

20126

10183

20127

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

Item Number Lip Material Pack Case Qty.

5 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Spinner Hole

10184

20130

10185

20131

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

Item Number Lip Material Pack Case Qty.

6 Uneven Notched Front Hub Cap - Spinner Hole

10191

20191

10192

20192

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10710B

10710B

10710B

10710B

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

Front Hub Cap - Gun Barrel Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Front Hub Cap with Gun Barrel Spinner

- Available with 4 Even, 5 Even, or 6 Uneven Notches

- Gun Barrel Spinner Available Separately: UP Item # 10710B

4 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Gun Barrel Spinner

10193

20193

10194

20194

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10710B

10710B

10710B

10710B

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

5 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Gun Barrel Spinner

10195

20195

10196

20196

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10710B

10710B

10710B

10710B

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

6 Uneven Notched Front Hub Cap - Gun Barrel Spinner

3/4”

Tall

Side

Wall

10155

20155

10156

20156

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10725B

10725B

10725B

10725B

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

Front Hub Cap - Iron Cross Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Front Hub Cap with Iron Cross Spinner

- Available with 4 Even, 5 Even, or 6 Uneven Notches

- Iron Cross Spinner Available Separately: UP Item # 10725B

4 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Iron Cross Spinner

10173

20173

10174

20174

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10725B

10725B

10725B

10725B

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

5 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Iron Cross Spinner

10175

20175

10176

20176

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10725B

10725B

10725B

10725B

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

6 Uneven Notched Front Hub Cap - Iron Cross Spinner

Iron Cross

Gun Barrel

Chrome Front Hub Cap - 3/4” Side Wall
Description                                                                                                                   

- Chrome Steel Notched Front Hub Cap with 3/4” Tall Side Wall and 5/8” Lip

- Fits 8 23/32” Hub Bore

- Available with 4 Even, 5 Even, or 6 Even Notches

Item Number Notches Lip Style Pack Case Qty.

10103 4 Even 5/8” Dome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

10104 5 Even 5/8” Dome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

10110 6 Even 5/8” Dome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.discontinueditem.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.discontinueditem.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com


Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without noticeUnited Pacific Industries

Front Hub Cap14 Front Hub Cap

11110

21110

11111

21111

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10723

10723

10723

10723

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

Front Hub Cap - 3 Bar Straight Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Front Hub Cap with 3 Bar Straight Spinner

- Available with 4 Even, 5 Even, or 6 Uneven Notches

- Straight Spinner Available Separately: UP Item # 10723

4 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Straight Spinner

11112

21112

11113

21113

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10723

10723

10723

10723

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

5 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Straight Spinner

11114

21114

11115

21115

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10723

10723

10723

10723

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

6 Uneven Notched Front Hub Cap - Straight Spinner

11116

21116

11117

21117

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10720

10720

10720

10720

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

Front Hub Cap - Left Swing 3 Bar Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Front Hub Cap with Left Swing 3 Bar Spinner

- Available with 4 Even, 5 Even, or 6 Uneven Notches

- Left Swing Spinner Available Separately: UP Item # 10720

4 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Left Swing Spinner

11118

21118

11119

21119

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10720

10720

10720

10720

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

5 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Left Swing Spinner

11120

21120

11121

21121

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10720

10720

10720

10720

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

6 Uneven Notched Front Hub Cap - Left Swing Spinner

11122

21122

11123

21123

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10721

10721

10721

10721

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

Front Hub Cap - Right Swing 3 Bar Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Front Hub Cap with Right Swing 3 Bar Spinner

- Available with 4 Even, 5 Even, or 6 Uneven Notches

- Right Swing Spinner Available Separately: UP Item # 10721

4 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Right Swing Spinner

11124

21124

11125

21125

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10721

10721

10721

10721

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

5 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - Right Swing Spinner

11126

21126

11127

21127

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10721

10721

10721

10721

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

6 Uneven Notched Front Hub Cap - Right Swing Spinner

3 Bar Left Swing

2 Bar Swing

3 Bar Right Swing

3 Bar Straight

11100

21100

11101

21101

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10724B

10724B

10724B

10724B

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

Front Hub Cap - 2 Bar Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Front Hub Cap with 2 Bar Spinner

- Available with 4 Even, 5 Even, or 6 Uneven Notches

- 2 Bar Spinner Available Separately: UP Item # 10724B

4 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - 2 Bar Spinner

11102

21102

11103

21103

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10724B

10724B

10724B

10724B

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

5 Even Notched Front Hub Cap - 2 Bar Spinner

11104

21104

11105

21105

7/16”

7/16”

1”

1”

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

10724B

10724B

10724B

10724B

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lip Material Spinner Pack

6 Uneven Notched Front Hub Cap - 2 Bar Spinner
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Front Hub Cap

90052 Hub Cap Mounting Tool Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Front Hub Cap Clips
Description                                                                                             

- Steel Front Hub Cap Clips

- Available in Sets of 4 Pieces Only

10102 Front Hub Cap Clips Set 4 Pcs./Set

Item Number Description Package Pack

Hub Cap Mounting Tool
Description                                                                                             

- Hub Cap Mounting Tool

- Install Hub Caps in Seconds, Place Hub Cap in the Mounting Tool, Align with

the Hub, and Hit the Protruding End of the Mounting Tool

Replacement Spinner and Accessories

10710B

Gun Barrel

10723

3 Bar Straight

10720

3 Bar Left Swing

10724B

2 Bar

10725B

Iron Cross

10721

3 Bar Right Swing

Front hub caps install on the wheel hub through a series of metal clips.  Attached

to the notches on the front hub cap, the small metal clips create a “friction” fit

between the hub cap and the hub.  Most front hub caps require 4 clips for proper

installation.

Chrome Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Spinner for Hub Cap

- Available in 6 Different Styles

10710B

10725B

10724B

10723

10720

10721

Gun Barrel

Iron Cross

2 Bar

3 Bar - Straight

3 Bar - Left Swing

3 Bar - Right Swing

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

10161-2 Spinner Mounting Screw Bulk 1 Set

Item Number Description Package Pack

Spinner Mounting Screw
Description                                                                                             

- Mounting Screw Set for Hub Cap Spinner

- Set Includes 1 Bolt, 1 Flat Washer, and 1 Locking Washer
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Rear Hub Cap16

Rear Hub Cap
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Chrome or Stainless Steel Rear Hub Caps, Available in 5 Different Styles

Rear Hub Cap - Dome

10227

20188

10228

20189

10229

20190

Pointed

Pointed

Pointed

Pointed

Pointed

Pointed

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

8”

8”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Style I.D. Application

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Material Pack Case Qty.

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

Rear Hub Cap - Pointed

10232

10233

Fullmoon

Fullmoon

8”

8 1/4”

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Chrome

Item Number Style I.D. Application

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Material Pack Case Qty.

28/Case

28/Case

Rear Hub Cap - Fullmoon

10242

20182

Classic

Classic

8”

8”

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless

Item Number Style I.D. Application

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Material Pack Case Qty.

40/Case

40/Case

Rear Hub Cap - Classic

10204

20204

10205

20205

10206

20206

Hubdometer

Hubdometer

Hubdometer

Hubdometer

Hubdometer

Hubdometer

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

8”

8”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Style I.D. Application

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Material Pack Case Qty.

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

40/Case

Rear Hub Cap - Hubdometer Cutout

FullmoonPointed

Classic

Dome

Dome
1 1/2” Side Wall

Hubdometer

1 1/2”

* Item Number with “ * ” Denotes Economy Hub Cap

Item Number Style I.D. Application Material Pack Case Qty.

10200 Dome 6 1/2” Freightliner/International Tow Trucks Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

10201 Dome 7 1/2” 7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

10201C * Dome 7 1/2” 7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs (Economy) Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

20201 Dome 7 1/2” 7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

10202 Dome 8” 8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

10202C * Dome 8” 8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs (Economy) Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

20202 Dome 8” 8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

10203 Dome 8 1/4” 8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

10203C * Dome 8 1/4” 8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs (Economy) Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

20203 Dome 8 1/4” 8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

10240 Dome 8 1/2” MACK 44,000 lb. Rear End Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

REAR HUB CAP
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Rear Hub Cap

Description                                                                                                                   

- Rear Hub Cap with Spinner

- Hub Cap Available in Chrome or Stainless Steel

- Spinner Available in 6 Different Styles

Gun Barrel

Gun Barrel

Gun Barrel

Gun Barrel

Gun Barrel

Gun Barrel

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

8”

8”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Spinner I.D. Application Material Pack

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Rear Hub Cap with Spinner

Rear Hub Cap with Spinner - Gun Barrel

10197

20197

10198

20198

10199

20199

Item Number

Iron Cross

Iron Cross

Iron Cross

Iron Cross

Iron Cross

Iron Cross

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

8”

8”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Spinner I.D. Application Material Pack

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Rear Hub Cap with Spinner - Iron Cross

10170

20170

10171

20171

10172

20172

Item Number

2 Bar

2 Bar

2 Bar

2 Bar

2 Bar

2 Bar

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

8”

8”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Spinner I.D. Application Material Pack

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Rear Hub Cap with Spinner - 2 Bar

11106

21106

11107

21107

11108

21108

Item Number

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

8”

8”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Spinner I.D. Application Material Pack

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Rear Hub Cap with Spinner - 3 Bar Straight

11128

21128

11129

21129

11130

21130

Item Number

Left Swing

Left Swing

Left Swing

Left Swing

Left Swing

Left Swing

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

8”

8”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Spinner I.D. Application Material Pack

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Rear Hub Cap with Spinner - 3 Bar Left Swing

11131

21131

11132

21132

11133

21133

Item Number

Right Swing

Right Swing

Right Swing

Right Swing

Right Swing

Right Swing

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

8”

8”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

7 1/4” Dia. Axle, 12 of 1/2” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 5/8” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

8 1/2” Dia. Axle, 8 of 3/4” Studs

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Chrome Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Bulk = 1 Pc.

Spinner I.D. Application Material Pack

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Rear Hub Cap with Spinner - 3 Bar Right Swing

11134

21134

11135

21135

11136

21136

Item Number

Spinner Available Separately, Please See Page 15 for More Information

Gun Barrel

Iron Cross

2 Bar

3 Bar Straight

3 Bar Left Swing

3 Bar Right Swing

3 Bar Right

10721

3 Bar Left

10720

3 Bar Straight

10723

Iron Cross

10725B

2 Bar

10724B

Gun Barrel

10710B
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Trailer Hub Cap18

Trailer Hub Cap Clip
Description                                                                                             

- Trailer Hub Cap Mounting Clip with 3/8” Dia. Hole

- Holds 9 1/4” Trailer Hub Caps in Place

- Available in Sets of 3 Pcs. Only

10209

10209P

Hub Cap Clip Set

Carded

3 Pcs./Set

3 Pcs./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Hub Cap Clip

Trailer Hub Cap Clip - STEMCO Axle
Description                                                                                             

- Designed for Use on STEMCO Axles to Hold Regular 8” Hub Cap in Place

- Eliminate the Need to Stock Special Size Trailer Caps & Clips

- Available in Sets of 3 Pcs. Only

10219

10219P

Hub Cap Clip - STEMCO Axle Set

Carded

3 Pcs./Set

3 Pcs./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Hub Cap Clip - STEMCO Axle

Trailer Hub Cap
Description                                                                                      

- 9 1/4” Trailer Hub Cap

- Available in Chrome or Stainless Steel

- Includes 3 Trailer Hub Cap Mounting Clips, Clips Available Separately:

UP Item # 10209

10207

10207C

20207

9 1/4”

9 1/4”

9 1/4”

Chrome

Econ. Chrome

Stainless

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number Size Material Package Pack

TRAILER HUB CAP
Trailer Hub Cap Bracket
Description                                                                                      

- Trailer Hub Cap Mounting Bracket, Allows the Use of Standard 8” Rear Hub

Cap on the Trailer Axle

- Item # 10114 - Universal Mounting Bracket with Notch for Trailer Axle

- Item # 10113 - Mounting Bracket for Trailer Axle with Metal Oil Seal Caps

- Item # 10115 - Mounting Bracket for Trailer Axle with Plastic Oil Seal Caps

- Item # 10116 - Mounting Bracket for Trailer Oil Seal Cap, Mount Directly onto

the Oil Seal Cap

- Item # 10234 - Mounting Bracket for 2005 and Newer Stemco Trailer Hub

Hub Cap Bracket

Standard Hub Cap
- The hub cap mounting bracket

allows the use of standard 8”

rear hub cap on various trailer

axle.

- Install the trailer hub cap

mounting bracket by using the

existing bolt on the trailer hub

face.  Remove and reattach the

hub bolts through the predrilled

holes on the trailer hub cap

mounting bracket.  United

Pacific trailer hub cap bracket is

predrilled to accommodate a

wide range of trailer axle hubs.

10114

1011610115

10113

Includes:

10114

10113

10115

10116

10234

Universal Notch Bracket

Bracket for Metal Oil Seal Cap

Bracket for Plastic Oil Seal Cap

Bracket for Oil Seal Cap

Stemco Hub Cap Bracket

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

10234
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Chrome Plastic Axle Cover

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Front ABS Axle Cover with Removable Cap

- Universal Fit, Fits Most 11 1/4” Bolt Circle/Center Applications

- Available with 33mm Thread-On or 1 1/2” Push-On Nut Covers

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Includes 1 Cover, 1 Cap, and 10 Nut Covers Per Kit

- UP # 10262 Also Includes 2 Metal Washers

10260

10257 *

10262

33 mm Thread-On 33 mm

33 mm

1 1/2”

1 Kit/Card

1 Kit/Card

1 Kit/Card

Item Number Description Nut Cover Pack

33 mm Thread-On

1 1/2” Push-On

10260-1 Dome Hub Cap Only, Front Axle, Fits Only 10260 and 10262

10258B Pointed Hub Cap Only, Front Axle, Fits Only 10260 and 10262

10064B 33mm Thread-On Nut Cover

Replacement Parts 10264-1 Dome Hub Cap Only, Rear Axle, Fits Only 10264 and 10266

10267B Pointed Hub Cap Only, Rear Axle, Fits Only 10264 and 10266

10263-1 Economy Dome Rear Hub Cap

10064B 33mm Thread-On Nut Cover

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover - Single Hub Design
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover, Single Hub Design with Removable Cap

- Unique Single Hub Design Covers Up All the Lug Nut Covers, Extra Clean

Appearance, Thread-On Chrome Lug Nut Covers

- Universal Fit, Fits Most 11 1/4” Bolt Circle/Center Applications

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Includes 1 Cover, 1 Cap, and Ten 33mm Thread-On Nut Covers Per Kit

10272 33 mm Single Hub Design 33 mm 1 Kit/Box

Item Number Description Nut Cover Pack

Cap

Bottom

FRONT AND REAR AXLE COVER AND ACCESSORIES

Nut Covers x 10

10064B - 33 mm Thread-On

Replacement Parts

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Rear ABS Axle Cover with Removable Cap

- Universal Fit, Fits Most 11 1/4” and Bolt Circle/Center Applications

- Available with 33mm Thread-On or 1 1/2” Push-On Nut Covers

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Includes 1 Cover, 1 Cap, and 10 Nut Covers Per Kit

- UP # 10256, 10266 Also Includes 2 Metal Washers

Item Number Description Nut Cover Style

10264 33 mm Thread-On 33 mm Dome

10263 * 33 mm Thread-On 33 mm Dome

10261 33 mm Thread-On 33 mm Pointed

10266 1 1/2” Push-On 1 1/2” Dome

10256 * 1 1/2” Push-On 1 1/2” Dome

1026110263

* Item Number with “ * ” Denotes Economy Hub Cap
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Chrome Plastic Axle Cover

Chrome Plastic Front Hub Cap
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Front Hub Cap for United Pacific Front Axle Cover Kit

- Available in Dome or Pointed Style, Also Available with Spinner Hole

- Only Fits United Pacific Front Axle Cover Kit (Item # 10260 and 10262), 

Will Not Fit United Pacific Economy Front Axle Cover (Item # 10257)

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

Chrome Plastic Rear Hub Cap - Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Rear Hub Cap with Spinner for United Pacific Rear Axle Cover

- Available with 6 Different Spinners

- Only Fits United Pacific Rear Axle Cover Kit (Item # 10264 and 10266), Will Not 

Fit United Pacific Economy Rear Axle Cover (Item # 10263 and 10256)

10273

10268B

10274

10271B

10269B

10270B

Gun Barrel

Iron Cross

2 Bar

3 Bar - Straight

3 Bar - Left Swing

3 Bar - Right Swing

10710B

10725B

10724B

10723

10720

10721

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Spinner Style Spinner Pack

Chrome Plastic Front Hub Cap - Spinner
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Front Hub Cap with Spinner for United Pacific Front Axle Cover

- Available with 6 Different Spinners

- Only Fits United Pacific Front Axle Cover Kit (Item # 10260 and 10262), Will Not 

Fit United Pacific Economy Front Axle Cover (Item # 10251)

10279

10296B

10280

10299B

10297B

10298B

Gun Barrel

Iron Cross

2 Bar

3 Bar - Straight

3 Bar - Left Swing

3 Bar - Right Swing

10710B

10725B

10724B

10723

10720

10721

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Spinner Style Spinner Pack

Available Spinner Styles

Gun Barrel
10710B

Iron Cross
10725B

Left Swing
10720

Right Swing
10721

Straight
10723

2 Bar
10724B

10260-1

10258B

Dome Front Hub Cap Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

Pointed Front Hub Cap

10258-1B Bulk = 1 Pc.Pointed Front Hub Cap with Spinner Hole

10264-1

10267B

10263-1

10267-1B

Dome Rear Hub Cap

Pointed Rear Hub Cap

Economy Dome Rear Hub Cap

Pointed Rear Hub Cap with Spinner Hole

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

Chrome Plastic Rear Hub Cap
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Rear Hub Cap for United Pacific Rear Axle Cover Kit

- Available in Dome or Pointed Style, Also Available with Spinner Hole

- Item # 10264-1, 10267B, and 10267-1B Only Fit United Pacific Rear Axle

Cover Kit (Item # 10264 and 10266)

- Item # 10263-1 Only Fits United Pacific Economy Rear Axle Cover (Item #

10263 and 10256)

Dome
10264-1

Pointed
10267B

Dome
10260-1

Pointed
10258B
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www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
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Chrome Plastic Axle Cover

1 1/2” Chrome Plastic Nut Cover - Push-On

Chrome Plastic Nut Cover
Description                                                                                                                   

- Chrome Plastic Nut Cover for United Pacific Chrome Plastic Axle Covers

- Available in 33mm Thread-On or 1 1/2” Push-On

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover - No Hub Cap
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Rear ABS Axle Cover without Hub Cap

- Universal Fit, Fits Most 11 1/4” Bolt Circle/Center Applications

- Available with 33mm Thread-On Nut Cover

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- 1 Axle Cover, and 10 Nut Covers Per Kit, No Hub Cap

10264-2 33 mm Thread-On 33 mm 1 Kit/Box

Item Number Description Nut Covers Pack

10264-2 is designed for drivers wanting to replace their Rear Axle Cover with

pointed or spinner hub caps. To customize the Rear Axle Cover, simply purchase

10264-2 and the desired cap to create an unique design. Spinner Hub caps are

available with 6 different spinner designs.

10264-2 10273 Gun Barrel

Rear Axle Cover

+ =

33 mm Chrome Plastic Nut Cover - Thread-On

OriginalStiletto

Bullet Dome

Cylinder

Spike

X Spike

Spike Citadel

Razor

10569B

10780

10780B

10781B

10778

10778B

10007

10007B

10564

10564B

10563

10563B

10013

10013B

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

33 mm

4 3/4”

4 1/2”

4 1/2”

4 3/8”

4 1/4”

4 1/4”

4 1/8”

4 1/8”

3 7/8”

3 7/8”

3 3/4”

3 3/4”

3 1/2”

3 1/2”

Spike

X Spike

X Spike

Razor

Stiletto

Stiletto

Spike

Spike

Bullet

Bullet

Dome

Dome

Cylinder

Cylinder

Yes 400/Case

Yes

Yes 400/Case

Yes 500/Case

Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

Yes 500/Case

Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

Yes 500/Case

Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

Yes 500/Case

Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

Yes 500/Case

Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

Yes 500/Case

Item Number Size Heights Shape Flange Pack

10 Pcs./Pack

10034B 33 mm 4 1/4” Tall Cylinder Yes 400/Case

10014B 33 mm 2” Citadel Yes 500/Case

10064 33 mm 2 3/4” Original Yes 10 Pcs./Pack

10064B 33 mm 2 3/4” Original Yes 500/Case

Tall Cylinder

Chrome Plastic Single Hub Axle Cover Cap
Description                                                                                             

- Replacement Hub Cap for Chrome Single Hub Rear Axle Cover

- Only fits United Pacific Single Hub Design Rear Axle Cover (UP # 10272)

10272-1 Hub Cap Only Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

*10272 Rear Axle Cover Sold Separately

Item Number Size Height Shape Flange Pack

10779 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Stiletto Yes 10 Pcs./Card

10779B 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Stiletto Yes Bulk = 1 Pc.

10770 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Spike Yes 10 Pcs./Card

10770B 1 1/2” 4 1/4” Spike Yes Bulk = 1 Pc.

www.uapac.com
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Chrome Steel Axle Cover

10131

10132

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

10133

10134

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

10139 Chrome 2 1/8” Tall Axle Hat/Cover Only, without Beauty Ring

10214 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10131, 10 Holes, for Steel Stud Piloted Wheel

10215 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10132, 10 Holes, Tapered, for Aluminum Stud Piloted Wheel

10218 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10133, 10 Holes, Uni-Mount, for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

10220 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10134, 8 Holes, Uni-Mount, for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Chrome Steel 2 Piece Front Axle and Hub Cover

- 2 1/8” Tall Cap, Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Bolt Pattern: 11 1/4” Center to Center, Includes Hat and Beauty Ring

Chrome Front Axle Cover - 2 Piece Kit

Chrome Front Axle/Hub Hat - Hat Only
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome 2 1/8” Tall Axle/Hub Hat Only

- Without Beauty Ring

10139 2 1/8” Tall Axle/Hub Hat Only Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Front Axle Cover

- Without Hat, Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Replacement Beauty Ring for United Pacific Front Axle Cover

Chrome Beauty Ring - Beauty Ring Only

10131

Stud Piloted / Steel Wheel

10132

Stud Piloted (Tapered) / Aluminum Wheel

10133

Hub Piloted

10134

Hub Piloted

10220

Hub Piloted

10214

Stud Piloted / Steel Wheel

10215

Stud Piloted (Tapered) / Aluminum Wheel

10218

Hub Piloted

13 1/2”

8 7/8”

1 3/4” 1 9/16”

1 9/16”1 3/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

10214

10215

Beauty Ring for Item # 10131

Beauty Ring for Item # 10132

10

10

1 1/2” 5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

10

8

1 1/2”

Item Number Description Lug Holes

10218

10220

Beauty Ring for Item # 10133

Beauty Ring for Item # 10134

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

Tapered

No

Yes

No

No

Wheel Type Hub Type Pack

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Nut Size

2 1/8”

Replacement Parts
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Chrome Steel Axle Cover

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Chrome Steel 3 Piece Front Axle and Hub Cover

- 2 1/2” Tall Cap, Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Removable Hub Cap and Axle Hat, Bolt Pattern: 11 1/4” Center to Center

Chrome Front Axle Cover - 3 Piece Kit

Dome Hub Cap

Pointed Hub Cap

Hubdometer Hub Cap

10140 Chrome 2 1/2” Tall Dome Axle Hat/Cover Only, 2 Pcs. with Removable Hub Cap, without Beauty Ring

10152 Chrome 2 1/2” Tall Pointed Axle Hat/Cover Only, 2 Pcs. with Removable Hub Cap, without Beauty Ring

10203 Chrome Dome Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

10229 Chrome Pointed Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

10206 Chrome Hubdometer Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

10153 Chrome Axle Side Wall, without Beauty Ring or Hub Cap

10214 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10121, 10124, 10127, 10 Holes, for Steel Stud Piloted Wheel

10215 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10122, 10125, 10129, 10 Holes, Tapered, for Aluminum Stud Piloted Wheel

10218 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10123, 10126, 10136, 10 Holes, Uni-Mount, for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

10220 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10130, 10137, 10138, 8 Holes, Uni-Mount, for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

Chrome 2 Piece Front Axle/Hub Hat - Hat Only
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome 2 1/2” Tall Front Axle/Hub Hat Only for 3 Piece Front Axle Cover

- 2 Piece Set, without Beauty Ring

- Available with Dome or Pointed Hub Cap

10140

10152

2 1/2” Tall Dome Axle Hat Bulk = 1 Set

Bulk = 1 Set

Item Number Description Pack

2 1/2” Tall Pointed Axle Hat

Dome Cap Pointed Cap Hubdometer Cap

10140 10152

Chrome Front Axle Side Wall
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Axle Side Wall for 3 Piece Front Axle Cover

- Axle Side Wall Only, without Beauty Ring or Hub Cap

10153 Front Axle Side Wall Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description PackDome

Pointed

Cap Style

10121

10122

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

10123

10130

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

10124

10125

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

10126

10137

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

10127

10129

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

10136

10138

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

Replacement Parts
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Chrome Steel Axle Cover

10203

Dome

10229

Pointed

10206

Hubdometer

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Front Axle Cover

- Without Hat, Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Replacement Beauty Ring for United Pacific Front Axle Cover

Chrome Beauty Ring - Beauty Ring Only

10128

10148

10

10

1 7/8”

1”

14”

13 3/4”

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Lug Holes O.D. Pack

Plastic Rim Protector
Description                                                                                             

- Black Plastic Rim Protector

- 10 Lug Pattern with 1 7/8” Hole or 1” Hole

- Use 10128 to Protect the Rim when Removing or Installing Tire/Rim

- Use 10148 to Prevent Aluminum Wheels from Sticking Together

10128 10148

10220

Hub Piloted
10214

Stud Piloted / Steel Wheel
10215

Stud Piloted (Tapered) / Aluminum Wheel
10218

Hub Piloted

13 1/2”

8 7/8”

1 3/4” 1 9/16” 1 9/16”1 3/4” 1 1/4” 1 1/4”

Chrome Hub Caps
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Hub Caps for 3 Piece Front Axle Cover

- Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

- Available in Dome, Pointed, or Hubdometer Style

10203

10229

10206

Dome Hub Cap Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

Pointed Hub Cap

Hubdometer Hub Cap

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

10214

10215

10121, 10124, 10127

10122, 10125, 10129

10

10

1 1/2” 5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

10

8

1 1/2”

Item Number Replacement Ring For Lug Holes

10218

10220

10123, 10126, 10136

10130, 10137, 10138

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

Tapered

No

Yes

No

No

Wheel Type Hub Type Pack

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Nut Size

STUD PILOTED VS. HUB PILOTED
Stud Piloted -

Stud Piloted Wheel centers the wheel on the hub by the seating action of the ball seat nuts.  Most Stud Piloted Wheels use 1 1/2” ball

seat lug nuts.  Stud Piloted Wheels are also commonly referred to as “Budds”.

Hub Piloted -

Hub Piloted Wheel centers the wheel on the hub by the studs built around the center hole/hub.  Hub Piloted Wheels typically use a 33mm

flanged lug nut.  Only one nut on each stud is used to fasten single or dual wheels to the vehicle.  Hub Piloted Wheels are commonly

referred to as “Unimounts”.

Products Designed for the Hub Piloted Wheels typically have 10 lug holes, 5 holes with 1” diameter and 5 holes with 1 7/8” diameter.

The 5 larger 1 7/8” diameter holes slip over existing lug nuts and permit installation without removal of all the lug nuts.  Because the 

product is only secured to the Hub Piloted Wheels by 5 lug nuts, the above design might become loose after installation.  To address this

problem, United Pacific designed our Hub Piloted Wheel products with 10 equal 1 1/4” holes.  Although installation of United Pacific 

products require the removal of all lug nuts, the utilization of all 10 lug nuts provides a much more secured attachment than our 

competitors.
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2 Piece Rear Axle Cover

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

10216 Chrome Rear Axle High Hat/Cover Only, without Beauty Ring

10214 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10210, 10 Holes, for Steel Stud Piloted Wheel

10215 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10211, 10 Holes, Tapered, for Aluminum Stud Piloted Wheel

10218 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10223, 10 Holes, Uni-Mount, for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

10220 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10222, 8 Holes, Uni-Mount, for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Steel 2 Piece Rear Axle and Hub Cover

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

Chrome Rear Axle Cover - 2 Piece Kit

Chrome Rear Axle/Hub High Hat - High Hat Only
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Rear Axle/Hub High Hat Only

- Without Beauty Ring, for 2 Piece Rear Axle Kit

10216 Rear Axle High Hat Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

CChhrroommee  RReeaarr  AAxxllee  CCoovveerr

10210

Stud Piloted / Steel Wheel
10211

Stud Piloted / Aluminum Wheel
10223

Hub Piloted
10222

Hub Piloted

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Front Axle Cover

- Without Hat, Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Replacement Beauty Ring for United Pacific Chrome Rear Axle Cover

Chrome Beauty Ring - Beauty Ring Only

10220

Hub Piloted

10214

Stud Piloted / Steel Wheel

10215

Stud Piloted (Tapered) / Aluminum Wheel

10218

Hub Piloted

13 1/2”

8 7/8”

1 3/4” 1 9/16”

1 9/16”1 3/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

10210

10211

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

10223

10222

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

10214

10215

Beauty Ring for Item # 10131

Beauty Ring for Item # 10132

10

10

1 1/2” 5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

10

8

1 1/2”

Item Number Description Lug Holes

10218

10220

Beauty Ring for Item # 10133

Beauty Ring for Item # 10134

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

Tapered

No

Yes

No

No

Wheel Type Hub Type Pack

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Nut Size

Replacement Parts

Plastic Rim Protector

www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
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www.uapac.com
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2 Piece Rear Axle Cover

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

21216 Stainless Steel Rear Axle High Hat/Cover Only, without Beauty Ring

21214 Stainless Steel Beauty Ring Only for Item # 21210, 10 Holes, for Steel Stud Piloted Wheel

21215 Stainless Steel Beauty Ring Only for Item # 21211, 10 Holes, Tapered, for Aluminum Stud Piloted Wheel

21218 Stainless Steel Beauty Ring Only for Item # 21223, 10 Holes, Uni-Mount, for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

21219 Stainless Steel Beauty Ring Only for Item # 21222, 8 Holes, Uni-Mount, for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 2 Piece Rear Axle and Hub Cover

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

Stainless Steel Rear Axle Cover - 2 Piece Kit

Stainless Steel Rear Axle/Hub High Hat - High Hat Only
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Rear Axle/Hub High Hat Only

- Without Beauty Ring, for 2 Piece Rear Axle Kit

21216 Rear Axle High Hat Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

SSttaaiinnlleessss  RReeaarr  AAxxllee  CCoovveerr

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Beauty Ring Only for Front Axle Cover

- Without Hat, Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Replacement Beauty Ring for United Pacific Stainless Steel Rear Axle Cover

Stainless Steel Beauty Ring - Beauty Ring Only

21210

Stud Piloted/Steel Wheel
21211

Stud Piloted/Aluminum Wheel
21223

Hub Piloted
21222

Hub Piloted

21219

Hub Piloted

21214

Stud Piloted / Steel Wheel

21215

Stud Piloted (Tapered) / Aluminum Wheel

21218

Hub Piloted

13 1/2”

8 7/8”

1 3/4” 1 9/16”

1 9/16”1 3/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

21210

21211

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

21223

21222

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

21214

21215

Beauty Ring for Item # 21210

Beauty Ring for Item # 21211

10

10

1 1/2” 5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

10

8

1 1/2”

Item Number Description Lug Holes

21218

21219

Beauty Ring for Item # 21223

Beauty Ring for Item # 21222

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

Tapered

No

Yes

No

No

Wheel Type Hub Type Pack

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Nut Size

Replacement Parts
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3 Piece Rear Axle Cover

10217 Chrome Dome High Hat/Cover Only, 2 Pc. with Removable Dome Hub Cap, without Beauty Ring

10248 Chrome Pointed High Hat/Cover Only, 2 Pc. with Removable Pointed Hub Cap, without Beauty Ring

10203 Chrome Dome Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

10229 Chrome Pointed Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

10214 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10212, 10224, 10 Holes, for Steel Stud Piloted Wheel

10215 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10213, 10225, 10 Holes, Tapered for Aluminum Stud Piloted Wheel

10218 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10221, 10226, 10 Holes, Uni-Mount for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

10220 Chrome Beauty Ring Only for Item # 10250, 10251, 8 Holes, Uni-Mount for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Steel 3 Piece Rear Axle and Hub Cover with Removable Hub Cap

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Hub Cap available in Dome or Pointed Style

Chrome Rear Axle Cover - 3 Piece Kit

Chrome Rear Axle Cover - Dome

Chrome Rear Axle Cover - Pointed

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Rear Axle/Hub High Hat Only with Removable Cap

- 2 Piece Set, without Beauty Ring

- Available with Dome or Pointed Hub Cap

Chrome 2 Piece Rear Axle/Hub High Hat - High Hat Only

10217

10248

Dome Rear Axle High Hat/Cover

Pointed Rear Axle High Hat/Cover

Bulk = 1 Set

Bulk = 1 Set

Item Number Description Pack

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Hub Caps for 3 Piece Rear Axle Cover

- Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

- Available in Dome or Pointed Style

Chrome Hub Caps

10203

10229

Dome Hub Cap

Pointed Hub Cap

Bulk = 1 Set

Bulk = 1 Set

Item Number Description Pack

10212

Stud Piloted / Dome

10217

Dome

10248

Pointed

10203

Dome

10229

Pointed

10224

Stud Piloted / Pointed
10221

Hub Piloted / Dome
10251

Hub Piloted / Pointed

CChhrroommee  RReeaarr  AAxxllee  CCoovveerr

10224

10225

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

10226

10251

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

10212

10213

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

10221

10250

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

Replacement Parts
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3 Piece Rear Axle Cover

21212

Stud Piloted / Dome
21225

Stud Piloted / Pointed
21221

Hub Piloted / Dome

21227

Hub Piloted / Pointed

SSttaaiinnlleessss  RReeaarr  AAxxllee  CCoovveerrDescription                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 3 Piece Rear Axle and Hub Cover with Removable Hub Cap

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

- Hub Cap Available in Dome or Pointed Style

Stainless Steel Rear Axle Cover - 3 Piece Kit

Stainless Steel Rear Axle Cover - Dome

Stainless Steel Rear Axle Cover - Pointed

21217 Stainless Steel Dome High Hat/Cover Only, 2 Pc. with Removable Hub Cap, without Beauty Ring

21209 Stainless Steel Pointed High Hat/Cover Only, 2 Pc. with Removable Hub Cap, without Beauty Ring

20203 Stainless Steel Dome Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

20190 Stainless Steel Pointed Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

21214 Stainless Steel Beauty Ring Only for Item # 21212, 21224, 10 Holes, for Steel Stud Piloted Wheel

21215 Stainless Steel Beauty Ring Only for Item # 21213, 21225, 10 Holes, Tapered for Aluminum Stud Piloted Wheel

21218 Stainless Steel Beauty Ring Only for Item # 21221, 21226, 10 Holes, Uni-Mount for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

21219 Stainless Steel Beauty Ring Only for Item # 21228, 21227, 8 Holes, Uni-Mount for Steel or Aluminum Hub Piloted Wheel

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Rear Axle/Hub High Hat Only with Removable Cap

- 2 Piece Set, without Beauty Ring

- Available with Dome or Pointed Hub Cap

Stainless 2 Piece Rear Axle/Hub High Hat - High Hat Only

21217

21209

Dome Rear Axle High Hat/Cover

Pointed Rear Axle High Hat/Cover

Bulk = 1 Set

Bulk = 1 Set

Item Number Description Pack

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Hub Caps for 3 Piece Rear Axle Cover

- Hub Cap Only, without Beauty Ring or Axle Side Wall

- Available in Dome or Pointed Style

Stainless Steel Hub Caps

20203

20190

Dome Hub Cap

Pointed Hub Cap

Bulk = 1 Set

Bulk = 1 Set

Item Number Description Pack

20203

Dome

20190

Pointed

21212

21213

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

21221

21228

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

21224

21225

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

21226

21227

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

Replacement Parts

21217

Dome

21209

Pointed
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Unitized Rear Axle Cover

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Stainless Steel Unitized 2 Piece Rear Axle Cover with Removable Hub Cap, No Beauty Ring Required

- The Beauty Ring and the Rear Axle Side Wall are Manufactured as a Single Unit, Similar in Design as the Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Covers 

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

Unitized Stainless Steel Rear Axle Cover - 2 Piece Kit

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

Stainless Steel Unitized Rear Hub Cap
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Rear Hub Cap for United Pacific Unitized Rear Axle Cover

- Replacement Hub Cap Only

21220-1 Replacement Hub Cap for 21220 Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

21220 20”, 22.5”, 24.5” 10 1 1/2” 5 Big/5 Small 1 13/16” / 46 mm

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole Small Hole

1 1/2” / 39 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No Steel Stud Piloted

Holes

WHAT’S HOT
Chrome Spike Gearshift Knob - Vertical

Chrome Spike Grip
 Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Aluminum Spike Grip

- CNC-Machined Grip, 1” Round Opening, Hex Screw Mount

- Mounting Adaptor (UP Item # 70600B & UP Item # 70604B) Available Separately

Chrome Spike Gearshift Knob
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Spike Gearshift Knob, CNC-Machined Grip

- Fits 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knobs

- Mounting Adaptor (UP Item # 70600B), “Daytona” Spike Grip (UP Item # 70601B) &

“Talladega” Spike Grip (UP Item # 70621B) Available Separately

- *Patent Pending*

Item Number Description Speed Pack

70609 “Daytona” Gearshift Knob 13/18 1 Pc./Box

70628 “Talladega” Gearshift Knob 13/18 1 Pc./Box

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Spike Gearshift Knob, Vertical Mount

- Fits 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knobs, CNC-Machined Grip

- Mounting Adaptor (UP Item # 70604B), “Daytona” Spike Grip (UP Item # 70601B) &

“Talladega” Spike Grip (UP Item # 70621B) Available Separately

- *Patent Pending*

Item Number Description Speed Pack

70601B “Daytona” Spike Grip 13/18 1 Pc./Box

70621B “Talladega” Spike Grip 13/18 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Description Speed Pack

70607 “Daytona” Gearshift Knob 13/18 1 Pc./Box

70627 “Talladega” Gearshift Knob 13/18 1 Pc./Box

70609

Daytona
70628

Talladega

*Patent Pending*

70601B

Daytona
70621B

Talladega

70627

Talladega

70607

Daytona

*Patent Pending*
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Beauty Rings

BEAUTY RINGS
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Chrome or Stainless Steel Beauty Rings

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel, for Front and Rear Wheel Applications

Beauty Rings

Hub Piloted
10220/21219

Stud Piloted / Steel Wheel
10214/21214

Stud Piloted (Tapered) / Aluminum Wheel
10215/21215

Hub Piloted
10218/21218

13 1/2”

8 7/8”

1 3/4”
1 3/4”

Chrome Beauty Ring

Stainless Beauty Ring

1 9/16”
1 9/16”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”

21214

21215

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

21218

21219

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

10214

10215

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

10

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

5 Big/5 Small 1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 3/4” / 44 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

5 Big/5 Small

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole

10218

10220

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

20”, 22.5”, 24.5”

10

8

33 mm

33 mm

10

8

Small Hole

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 9/16” / 40 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No

Yes

No

No

Steel

Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Steel/Aluminum

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

Holes

www.uapac.com
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Wheel Simulators

WHEEL SIMULATORS
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Stainless Steel Front Wheel Simulator Set

- Simulator Set Includes 2 Front Wheel Covers, 2 Front Hub Caps, and 20 Nut Covers

Stainless Steel Front Wheel Simulator Set

20302

20311

24 1/2”

24 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10 1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

10

Item Number O.D. I.D. Hand/Vent Hole Lug Nut Size

20305

20308

22 1/2”

22 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10

10

20315

20317

22 1/2”

22 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10 33 mm

33 mm10

Holes

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

10

10

Large Hole Small Hole Hub Type

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

20302

24 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20311

24 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20305

22 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20308

22 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20315

22 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Hub Piloted

20317

22 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Hub Piloted

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

Item Number Kit Components Description Quantity in Kit

20302                        10080 Stainless Steel 1 1/2” Nut Cover 20

20106 Stainless Steel 4 Notched Front Hub Cap 2

20348 Stainless Steel 24 1/2” Stud Piloted Front Wheel Cover (2 Hand/Vent Holes) 2

20311                        10080 Stainless Steel 1 1/2” Nut Cover 20

20106 Stainless Steel 4 Notched Front Hub Cap 2

20358 Stainless Steel 24 1/2” Stud Piloted Front Wheel Cover (5 Hand/Vent Holes) 2

20305                        10080 Stainless Steel 1 1/2” Nut Cover 20

20106 Stainless Steel 4 Notched Front Hub Cap 2

20349 Stainless Steel 22 1/2” Stud Piloted Front Wheel Cover (2 Hand/Vent Holes) 2

20308                        10080 Stainless Steel 1 1/2” Nut Cover 20

20106 Stainless Steel 4 Notched Front Hub Cap 2

20351 Stainless Steel 22 1/2” Stud Piloted Front Wheel Cover (5 Hand/Vent Holes) 2

20315                        10081 Stainless Steel 33mm Nut Cover 20

20106 Stainless Steel 4 Notched Front Hub Cap 2

20352 Stainless Steel 22 1/2” Hub Piloted Front Wheel Cover (2 Hard/Vent Holes) 2

20317                        10081 Stainless Steel 33mm Nut Cover 20

20106 Stainless Steel 4 Notched Front Hub Cap 2

20353 Stainless Steel 22 1/2” Hub Piloted Front Wheel Cover (5 Hand/Vent Holes) 2
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Wheel Simulators

20106 4 Notched Front Hub Cap Bulk = 1 Pc. 40/Case

Item Number Description Pack Case

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Stainless Steel Front Wheel Cover

- Covers the Entire Front Wheel, Sold: Bulk = 1 Pc. 

Stainless Steel Front Wheel Cover

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

20348

24 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20350

24 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20349

22 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20351

22 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20352

22 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Hub Piloted

20353

22 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Hub Piloted

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 4 Even Notched Front Hub Cap with 7/16” Lip

Stainless Steel Hub Cap

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 1 1/2” or 33mm Nut Cover for United Pacific Front Simulators

10080

10081

1 1/2” Nut Cover

33 mm Nut Cover

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

500/Case

500/Case

Item Number Description Pack Case

Stainless Steel Nut Cover

10080 10081

Stainless Steel Front Wheel Cover - OEM Style
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel OEM Style Front Wheel Cover

- 20115 is the Economy Version of 20117

- Sold: Bulk = 1 Pc.

10

20348

20350

24 1/2”

24 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10 1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

10

Item Number O.D. I.D. Hand/Vent Hole Lug Nut Size

20349

20351

22 1/2”

22 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10

10

20352

20353

22 1/2”

22 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10 33 mm

33 mm

Holes

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

10

10

Large Hole Small Hole Hub Type

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

Item Number O.D. Holes Large Hole Small Hole

20116 24 1/2” 5 Big/5 Small 1 7/8” / 47 mm 1 1/2” / 39 mm

20117 22 1/2” 5 Big/5 Small 1 7/8” / 47 mm 1 1/2” / 39 mm
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Wheel Simulators

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Stainless Steel Rear Wheel Simulator Set

- Simulator Set Includes 2 Rear Wheel Cover, 2 Rear Hub and Axle Covers, and 20 Nut Covers

- Available in 24 1/2” or 22 1/2” for Stud Piloted or Hub Piloted Wheels

Stainless Steel Rear Wheel Simulator Set

20303

24 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20312

24 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20306

22 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20309

22 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20314

22 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Hub Piloted

20313

22 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Hub Piloted

20303

20312

24 1/2”

24 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10 1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

10

Item Number O.D. I.D. Hand/Vent Hole Lug Nut Size

20306

20309

22 1/2”

22 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10

10

20314

20313

22 1/2”

22 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10 33 mm

33 mm

Holes

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

10

10

Large Hole Small Hole Hub Type

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

10

Item Number Kit Components Description Quantity in Kit

20303                        10080 Stainless Steel 1 1/2” Nut Cover 20

21220 Stainless Steel Unitized Rear Axle Cover 2

20356 Stainless Steel 24 1/2” Stud Piloted Rear Wheel Cover (2 Hand/Vent Holes) 2

20312                        10080 Stainless Steel 1 1/2” Nut Cover 20

21220 Stainless Steel Unitized Rear Axle Cover 2

20358 Stainless Steel 24 1/2” Stud Piloted Rear Wheel Cover (5 Hand/Vent Holes) 2

20306                        10080 Stainless Steel 1 1/2” Nut Cover 20

21220 Stainless Steel Unitized Rear Axle Cover 2

20357 Stainless Steel 22 1/2” Stud Piloted Rear Wheel Cover (2 Hand/Vent Holes) 2

20309                        10080 Stainless Steel 1 1/2” Nut Cover 20

21220 Stainless Steel Unitized Rear Axle Cover 2

20359 Stainless Steel 22 1/2” Stud Piloted Rear Wheel Cover (5 Hand/Vent Holes) 2

20314                        10081 Stainless Steel 33mm Nut Cover 20

21217 Stainless Steel Dome Rear Axle High Hat 2

21218 Stainless Steel Uni-Mount 10 Hole Beauty Ring 2

20355 Stainless Steel 22 1/2” Hub Piloted Rear Wheel Cover (2 Hand/Vent Holes) 2

20313                        10081 Stainless Steel 33mm Nut Cover 20

21217 Stainless Steel Dome Rear Axle High Hat 2

21218 Stainless Steel Uni-Mount 10 Hole Beauty Ring 2

20354 Stainless Steel 22 1/2” Hub Piloted Rear Wheel Cover (5 Hand/Vent Holes) 2
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Wheel Simulators

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Stainless Steel Rear Wheel Cover

- Covers the Entire Rear Wheel, Sold: Bulk = 1 Pc.

Stainless Steel Rear Wheel Cover

Recommended Accessories / Replacement Parts

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Nut Cover for United Pacific Front Simulator Set

- Available in 1 1/2” or 33 mm, Sold Each

10080

10081

1 1/2” Nut Cover

33 mm Nut Cover

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

500/Case

500/Case

Item Number Description Pack Case

Stainless Steel Nut Cover

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Stainless Steel Beauty Ring for Hub Piloted Wheel

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel, Bolt Pattern 11 1/4” Center to Center

Stainless Steel Beauty Ring

10080 10081

20356

24 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20358

24 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20357

22 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes

Stud Piloted

20359

22 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes
Stud Piloted

20355

22 1/2” O.D.
2 Hand/Vent Holes
Hub Piloted

20354

22 1/2” O.D.
5 Hand/Vent Holes
Hub Piloted

Unitized Stainless Steel Rear Axle Cover - 2 Piece Kit
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Unitized 2 Piece Rear Axle Cover with Removable Hub Cap

- No Beauty Ring Required, the Beauty Ring and the Rear Axle Side Wall are 

Manufactured as a Single Unit Similar in Design as the Chrome Plastic Rear 

Axle Covers

- Fits Most 20”, 22 1/2”, and 24 1/2” Wheel

10

20356

20358

24 1/2”

24 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10 1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

1 1/2”

10

Item Number O.D. I.D. Hand/Vent Hole Lug Nut Size

20357

20359

22 1/2”

22 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10

10

20355

20354

22 1/2”

22 1/2”

8 1/4”

8 1/4”

2

5

10 33 mm

33 mm

Holes

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

5 Big/5 Small

10

10

Large Hole Small Hole Hub Type

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 7/8” / 47 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Stud Piloted

Hub Piloted

Hub Piloted

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/4” / 32 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

1 1/2” / 39 mm

21218 20”, 22.5”, 24.5” 10 33 mm 10 1 1/4” / 32 mm

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole Small Hole

1 1/4” / 32 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No Steel/Aluminum Hub Piloted

Holes

21220 20”, 22.5”, 24.5” 10 1 1/2” 5 Big/5 Small 1 13/16” / 46 mm

Item Number Fits Wheel Lug Nut Size Large Hole Small Hole

1 1/2” / 39 mm

Tapered Wheel Type Hub Type

No Steel Stud Piloted

Holes
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Hot Items

WHAT’S
6” x 4” Rectangular Headlight

31387

Crystal H4 Halogen

31379

34 LED Crystal H4 Halogen
- White LED

31380

10 LED Crystal H4 Halogen

7” Round Headlight

31358

6” x 4” High Power LED Headlight 
- Low Beam Only

31359

6” x 4” High Power LED Headlight 
- High Beam Only

31373 - Low Beam, 31374 - High Beam

9 LED 6” x 4” Rectangular Crystal
Headlight - Amber

31368 - Low Beam, 31369 - High Beam

9 LED 6” x 4” Rectangular Crystal
Headlight - White

31375

6” x 4” Crystal Projection Headlight 
- Low Beam Only

31376

6” x 4” Crystal Projection Headlight 
- High Beam Only

31388 - High & Low Beam, 31390 - High Beam

6” x 4” Crystal Headlight
31381 - High & Low Beam, 31382 - High Beam

6” x 4” Crystal Headlight w/ Blue Dot

31378

34 LED Crystal H4 Halogen
- Amber LED

31354

16 High Power LED

www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.discontinueditem.com
www.discontinueditem.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com
www.uapac.com


40

Products not shown to scale, specifications and warranties subject to change without notice.United Pacific Industries

Product Index

10124

10125

10126

10127

10128

10129

10130

10131

10132

10133

10134

10136

10137

10138

10139

10140

10141

10146

10146C

10147

10147C

10148

10149

10149C

10150

10150C

10152

10153

10154

10155

10156

10157

10158

10160

10161

10161-1

10161-2

10162

10166

10167

10168

10169

10169C

10170

10171

10172

10173

10174

10175

10176

10177

10178

10179

10180

10181

10182

23

23

23

23

24

23

23

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

22

23

11

12

12

12

12

24

12

12

12

12

23

23

11

13

13

3

11

11

11

11

15

11

12

12

12

12

12

17

17

17

13

13

13

13

11

11

11

13

13

13

Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No.

10031

10031CTP

10031P

10032C

10033

10033T

10034B

10035

10035P

10038

10039

10040

10041

10043

10043P

10044

10044P

10045

10045B

10046

10046B

10047

10047B

10048

10049

10049B

10057

10057B

10058

10058B

10059

10059B

10060

10060B

10061

10061B

10062

10062P

10063

10064

10064B

10065

10065P

10066

10066P

10067

10067P

10068

10068P

10069

10070

10071

10073

10075

10075B

10076

2

2

2

2

4

4

8,21

3

3

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

5

5

5

5

5

5

2

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

8,21

8,19,21

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

5

7

7

7

5

5

5

PRODUCT INDEX
10236

10237

10240

10242

10248

10250

10251

10256

10257

10258-1B

10258B

10259

10260

10260-1

10261

10262

10263

10263-1

10264

10264-1

10264-2

10265

10266

10267-1B

10267B

10268B

10269B

10270B

10271B

10272

10272-1

10273

10274

10279

10280

10296B

10297B

10298B

10299B

10563

10563B

10564

10564B

10566B

10567B

10568B

10569

10569B

10570

10570B

10573

10573B

10574

10574B

10575

10575B

4

4

16

16

27

27

27

19

19

20

19,20

9

19

19,20

19

19

19

19,20

19

19,20

21

7

19

20

19,20

20

20

20

20

19

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

8,21

8,21

8,21

8,21

7

7

7

8

8,21

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

10183

10184

10185

10189

10191

10192

10193

10194

10195

10196

10197

10198

10199

10200

10201

10201C

10202

10202C

10203

10203C

10204

10205

10206

10207

10207C

10209

10209P

10210

10211

10212

10213

10214

10215

10216

10217

10218

10219

10219P

10220

10221

10222

10223

10224

10225

10226

10227

10228

10229

10232

10233

10234

10235

13

13

13

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16,23,24,27

16

16

16

16,23,24

18

18

18

18

25

25

27

27

22,23,24,25,

27,30

22,23,24,25,

27,30

25

27

22,23,24,25,

27,30

18

18

22,23,24,25,

27,30

27

25

25

27

27

27

16

16

16,23,24,27

16

16

18

4

10076P

10077

10077P

10078

10078P

10080

10080P

10081

10081P

10082

10082P

10083

10083P

10084

10084B

10085

10086

10086P

10087

10088

10089

10090

10090P

10091

10091P

10092

10092P

10093

10093P

10094

10094C

10099

10100

10101

10102

10103

10104

10105

10106

10106C

10107

10110

10111

10113

10114

10115

10116

10117

10117B

10118

10118C

10119

10119C

10121

10122

10123

5

6

6

6

6

3,31,32,33,34

3

3,31,32,33,34

3

6

6

3

3

5

5

9

6

6

6

6

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

12

12

11

11

12

15

13

13

12

12

12

11

13

11

18

18

18

18

6

6

12

12

12

12

23

23

23

10001

10002C

10002CP

10003

10003P

10004

10004C

10004P

10005

10005P

10006

10006P

10007

10007B

10008

10008P

10009

10009P

10010

10010P

10011

10011B

10012

10012P

10013

10013B

10014B

10015

10015C

10015CP

10015P

10017

10017P

10018

10018P

10019

10019P

10020

10021

10021P

10022

10022P

10023

10023P

10024

10024P

10025

10025P

10026

10026P

10027

10027T

10028

10028T

10030

10030T

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8,21

8,21

2

2

2

2

3

3

6

6

3

3

8,21

8,21

8,21

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
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Product Index

10761

10761B

10762

10762B

10763

10763B

10764

10764B

10765B

10766

10766B

10767B

10768

10768B

10769

10769B

10770

10770B

10771

10771B

10772

10772P

10773

10774B

10775B

10776B

10777B

10778

10778B

10779

10779B

10780

10780B

10781B

11100

11101

11102

11103

11104

11105

11106

11107

11108

11110

11111

11112

11113

11114

11115

11116

11117

11118

11119

11120

11121

11122

11123

11124

11125

11126

11127

11128

11129

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7,21

7,21

6

6

6

6

9

6

9

9

9

8,21

8,21

7,21

7,21

8,21

8,21

8,21

14

14

14

14

14

14

17

17

17

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

17

17

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

2

2

15

15

15

15

15

15

7

10

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

10576

10576B

10577

10577B

10578

10578B

10579

10579B

10580

10580B

10581

10581B

10582

10582B

10590

10590B

10591

10591B

10592

10592B

10593

10593B

10594

10594B

10595

10595B

10596

10596B

10597

10597B

10598

10598B

10599B

10700

10700P

10710B

10720

10721

10723

10724B

10725B

10726B

10749B

10750

10750B

10751

10751B

10752

10752B

10753B

10754

10754B

10755

10755B

10756

10756B

10757

10757B

10758B

10759

10759B

10760

10760B

11130

11131

11132

11133

11134

11135

11136

20094

20098

20101

20105

20106

20108

20109

20111

20116

20117

20118

20119

20120

20121

20122

20123

20124

20125

20126

20127

20130

20131

20146

20147

20149

20150

20155

20156

20158

20159

20170

20171

20172

20173

20174

20175

20176

20182

20188

20189

20190

20191

20192

20193

20194

20195

20196

20197

20198

20199

20201

20202

20203

20204

20205

20206

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

12

11

12

12

12,31,32

11

11

11

32

32

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

13

13

11

11

17

17

17

13

13

13

13

16

16

16

16,28

13

13

13

13

13

13

17

17

17

16

16

16,28

16

16

16

Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No. Item No. Page No.

20207

20302

20303

20305

20306

20308

20309

20311

20312

20313

20314

20315

20317

20348

20349

20350

20351

20352

20353

20354

20355

20356

20357

20358

20359

21100

21101

21102

21103

21104

21105

21106

21107

21108

21110

21111

21112

21113

21114

21115

21116

21117

21118

21119

21120

21121

21122

21123

21124

21125

21126

21127

21128

21129

21130

21131

21132

21133

21134

21135

21136

21209

21210

18

31

33

31

33

31

33

31

33

33

33

31

31

31,32

31,32

32

31,32

31,32

31,32

33,34

33,34

33,34

33,34

31,33,34

33,34

14

14

14

14

14

14

17

17

17

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

28

26

21211

21212

21213

21214

21215

21216

21217

21218

21219

21220

21220-1

21221

21222

21223

21224

21225

21226

21227

21228

31354

31358

31359

31368

31369

31373

31374

31375

31376

31378

31379

31380

31381

31382

31387

31388

31390

70084

70086

70086-1

70088

70088-1

70090

70191

70191-1

70192

70192-1

70193

70193-1

70196

70196B

70197

70197B

70251

70251-1

70601B

70607

70609

70621B

70627

70628

90007

90008

26

28

28

26,28,30

26,28,30

26

28,33

26,28,30,

33,34

26,28,30

29,33,34

29

28

26

26

28

28

28

28

28

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

29

29

29

29

29

29

9

9

90052 15




	1. UCNW2_COVER_F
	2. UCNW2_COVER_B
	3. PREFACE
	4. TABLE CONTENTS
	5. PAGE 2-5
	6. PAGE 6-11
	7. PAGE 12-13
	8. PAGE 14-15
	9. PAGE 16-18
	10. PAGE 19-26
	11. PAGE 27-35
	12. PAGE 36-39
	13. PAGE 40-41



